Individual Best Times (All Time)

Lily Glover - (368453) - Windsor SC - 400 Individual Medley - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
5:02.88
5:03.30
5:03.40
5:07.88
5:09.13
5:11.56
5:12.97
5:12.98
5:16.28
5:17.03
5:19.53
5:20.12
5:21.64
5:28.72

5:48.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
5:03.30
5:03.40
5:11.56
5:02.88
5:12.98
5:09.13
5:16.28

5:07.88
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WA Pts

676

621
613
612
594
589
576
572
564
529
444

WA Pts

673
672
621
676
612
636
594
643

Round

Round

H

Date

02/05/11
09/05/12
04/12/11
12/06/10
04/12/10
19/11/11
05/12/09
16/01/11
03/08/10
13/02/10
03/04/10
31/01/10
08/04/10
31/05/09
01/06/08

Date

09/05/12
04/12/11
19/11/11
02/05/11
16/01/11
04/12/10
03/08/10
12/06/10

Meet

BG South East Region Youth Championships
Sainsbury UK School Games 2012

South East Region Open & Junior Champs
South East Region Champs

Northampton Winter Fest

Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet
Northampton Winter Meet

Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet
British Gas Youth Champs

Wycombe District Annual Meet

British Gas Championships

Burns Open Meet

17th Easter International

South East Region Champs

South East Age Grp Champs

Meet

Sainsbury UK School Games 2012

South East Region Open & Junior Champs
Crawley Not So Early Bird Meet

BG South East Region Youth Championships
Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet
Northampton Winter Fest

British Gas Youth Champs

South East Region Champs

Venue

Guildford
London
Aldershot
Crawley
Corby
Crawley
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
High Wycombe
Sheffield
Sheffield
Gzira, Malta
Crawley

Crawley

Venue

London
Aldershot
Crawley
Guildford
Sheffield
Corby
Sheffield

Crawley
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Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Club Swam Under

Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor
Windsor

Windsor

Level

1
1

Level

1

1
1
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5:21.64 564 H 08/04/10 17th Easter International Gzira, Malta Windsor 1
5:19.53 576 H 03/04/10 British Gas Championships Sheffield Windsor 1
5:17.03 589 13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet High Wycombe Windsor 1
5:20.12 572 H 31/01/10 Burns Open Meet Sheffield Windsor 1
5:12.97 613 05/12/09 Northampton Winter Meet Corby Windsor 1
5:28.72 529 31/05/09  South East Region Champs Crawley Windsor 1
5:48.49 444 01/06/08  South East Age Grp Champs Crawley Windsor 1
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